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FlexiFlow Hose with BSP Male/Female 
Connections
ISO 10380-2012, Type 1-10

• ***Please note that some stock is made up of 
FlexiFlow Hoses with BSP Running Nuts on both ends 
with a BSP Conical Hex Nipple pre-installed on one 
end until new stock arrives***

• FlexiFlow Stainless Steel Convoluted Braided Hose 
with BSP Nipple & BSP Running Nut

• Temperature Rating: -100˚C to 550˚C
• Hose Test Standard: ISO 10380-2012, Hose 

Designation: Type 1-10
• Click 'View Dimensions' for the following information: 

'D' = Static/Flexing Minimum Bend Radius (mm), 'E' = 
Working/Test Pressure (bar)

Features 

Dimensions Unit: mm (unless stated otherwise)

Size 1/2"x300
15NBx300

1/2"x500
15NBx500

1/2"x750
15NBx750

1/2"x1000
15NBx1000

3/4"x300
20NBx300

3/4"x500
20NBx500

3/4"x750
20NBx750

A 306 500 756 1000 302 506 750

B 9 8.8 9.6 9 13 12.9 20.2

C 20.2 20 20 20 27.5 27.5 28.3

D 45/140 45/140 45/140 45/140 70/170 70/170 70/170

E 78/125 78/117 78/125 78/125 62/94 62/94 62/94

Code FFBSPMF15300 FFBSPMF15500 FFBSPMF15750 FFBSPMF151000 FFBSPMF20300 FFBSPMF20500 FFBSPMF20750

Size 3/4"x1000
20NBx1000

1"x300
25NBx300

1"x500
25NBx500

1"x750
25NBx750

1"x1000
25NBx1000

1 1/2"x300
40NBx300

1 1/2"x500
40NBx500

A 1000 310 504 750 1000 332 500

B 20.2 17.9 17.7 25.4 25.4 40.1 40.1

C 28.3 35.1 35 33.7 33.7 51.1 51.1

D 70/170 85/190 85/190 85/190 85/190 130/300 130/300

E 62/94 49/73 49/73 49/73 49/73 34/51 34/51

Code FFBSPMF201000 FFBSPMF25300 FFBSPMF25500 FFBSPMF25750 FFBSPMF251000 FFBSPMF40300 FFBSPMF40500
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Size 1 1/2"x750
40NBx750

1 1/2"x1000
40NBx1000

2"x300
50NBx300

2"x500
50NBx500

2"x750
50NBx750

2"x1000
50NBx1000

A 782 1032 337 537 787 1037

B 40.1 40.1 50.3 50.3 50.3 50.3

C 51.1 41.1 62.3 62.3 62.3 62.3

D 130/300 130/300 160/320 160/320 160/320 160/320

E 34/51 34/51 29/44 29/44 29/44 29/44

Code FFBSPMF40750 FFBSPMF401000 FFBSPMF50300 FFBSPMF50500 FFBSPMF50750 FFBSPMF501000
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